www.purewaterstorage.co.uk 40-46 Mariner, Lichfield Road
Industrial Estate, Tamworth B79 7UL
Tel: 0121 323 4000
Email: info@purewaterstorage.co.uk
Applications
Grp Two Piece
Cold water storage tanks
Full Kiwa and WRAS approval

2020 x 1410 x 1313mm high 2020 x 1410 x 612.5mm high
690 x 690 x 1229mm high 690 x 690 x 612.5mm high
2610 x 1410 x 1163mm high 2610 x 1410 x 537.5mm high
690 x 690 x 1509mm high 690 x 690 x 752.5mm high
2610 x 1410 x 1313mm high 2610 x 1410 x 612.5mm high
1180 x 1180 x 1313mm high 1180 x 1180 x 612.5mm high
1180 x 1180 x 536mm high 1180 x 1180 x 252.5mm high
Addi�on to Internal tank height
1665 x 665 x 1553mm high 1665 x 665 x 755mm high
1180 x 1180 x 2093mm high 1180 x 1180 x 1002.5mm high
2202 x 1202 x 2093mm high 2202 x 1202 x 1002.5mm high
Product Nominal
Capacity
Internal Dimensions
PW90.INS/2 90 litres
PW160.INS/2 160 litres
PW225.INS/2 225 litres
PW340.INS/2 340 litres
PW454.INS/2 454 litres
PW570.INS/2 570 litres
PW650.INS/2 650 litres
PW680.INS/2 680 litres
PW909.INS/2 909 litres
PW1135.INS/2 1135 litres
PW1364.INS/2 1364 litres
PW1590.INS/2 1590 litres
PW1818.INS/2 1818 litres
PW2272.INS/2 2272 litres
PW2726.INS/2 2726 litres
PW3185.INS/2 3185 litres
PW3636.INS/2 3636 litres
Product Nominal
Capacity Internal Dimensions
PW125.INS/2 125 litres 500 x 500 x 500mm high
PW187.INS/2 187 litres 500 x 500 x 750mm high
PW250.INS/2 250 litres 1000 x 500 x 500mm high
PW251.INS/2 250 litres 500 x 500 x 1000mm high
PW305.INS/2 305 litres 500 x 500 x 1220mm high
PW375.INS/2 375 litres 500 x 500 x 1500mm high
PW501.INS/2 500 litres 1000 x 500 x 1000mm high
PW500.INS/2 500 litres 1000 x 1000 x 500mm high
PW601.INS/2 600 litres 1000 x 500 x 1200mm high
PW750.INS/2 750 litres 1500 x 1000 x 500mm high
PW751.INS/2 750 litres 1000 x 1000 x 750mm high
PW1000.INS/2 1000 litres 1000 x 1000 x 1000mm high
PW1220.INS/2 1220 litres 1000 x 1000 x 1220mm high
PW1500.INS/2 1500 litres 1500 x 1000 x 1000mm high
PW1501.INS/2 1500 litres 1000 x 1000 x 1500mm high
PW2000.INS/2 2000 litres 2000 x 1000 x 1000mm high
PW2250.INS/2 2250 litres 1500 x 1000 x 1500mm high
PW2501.INS/2 2500 litres 2000 x 1000 x 1250mm high
PW3000.INS/2 3000 litres 3000 x 1000 x 1000mm high
PW3001.INS/2 3000 litres 2000 x 1000 x 1500mm high
PW3750.INS/2 3750 litres 2500 x 1500 x 1000mm high
PW4000.INS/2 4000 litres 2000 x 2000 x 1000mm high
PW4500.INS/2 4500 litres 2500 x 1500 x 1200mm high
PW5000.INS/2 5000 litres 2500 x 2000 x 1000mm high
PW5625.INS/2 5625 litres 2500 x 1500 x 1500mm high
PW6000.INS/2 6000 litres 3000 x 2000 x 1000mm high
PW6001.INS/2 6000 litres 2000 x 2000 x 1500mm high
PW7500.INS/2 7500 litres 2500 x 2000 x 1500mm high
External Dimensions Sec�on Dimensions
PW338.INS/2 338 litres 610 x 610 x 910mm high 805 x 805 x 949mm high 805 x 805 x 457.5mm high
610 x 305 x 510mm high 790 x 500 x 539mm high 790 x 500 x 252.5mm high
1330 x 1050 x 929mm high 1330 x 1050 x 447.5mm high
760 x 460 x 460mm high 950 x 655 x 499mm high 950 x 655 x 232.5mm high
1680 x 1080 x 905mm high 1680 x 1080 x 408.5mm high
610 x 610 x 610mm high 805 x 805 x 643mm high 805 x 805 x 307.5mm high
915 x 610 x 610mm high
1168 x 890 x 890mm high
1090 x 785 x 641mm high 1090 x 785 x 305mm high
1067 x 610 x 710mm high
1524 x 915 x 812mm high
1255 x 805 x 749mm high 1255 x 805 x 357.5mm high
990 x 760 x 760mm high
1370 x 1092 x 915mm high
1150 x 925 x 799mm high 1150 x 925 x 382.5mm high
1067 x 610 x 1000mm high
1524 x 1143 x 915mm high
1828 x 1220 x 1220mm high
1255 x 805 x 1039mm high 1255 x 805 x 502.5mm high
1220 x 915 x 610mm high
1220 x 1220 x 1220mm high
2440 x 1220 x 1070mm high
1395 x 1087 x 649mm high 1395 x 1087 x 305mm high
PW712.INS/2 712 litres 1090 x 860 x 760mm high
1828 x 1220 x 1016mm high
2440 x 1220 x 1220mm high
1240 x 1010 x 796mm high 1240 x 1010 x 382.5mm high
PW1050.INS/2 1050 litres 1500 x 500 x 1400mm high
Product To suit valve type
PW1125.INS/2 1125 litres 1500 x 500 x 1500mm high
PW2001.INS/2 2000 litres 1000 x 1000 x 2000mm high
PW4001.INS/2 4000 litres 2000 x 1000 x 2000mm high
Ra
ise